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Change Shut Down (OPEX) 800099142: Central Header
D [2;;' ? F"j FE’ qj\v {l § [E] Complete (business)

Order SD 800099142 "1Y-INSIDE CLEANING & WATER SPRAY INSPECT 12 (=
h —_—
Sys.Status REL CNF NMAT PRC SETC [3] | WF N

//’HeaderD... Operations | 'Components | 'Costs ‘ 'Objects ‘ VAdditionaI Data | 'Location ' Planning | Control Enhancement

Person responsible

PlannerGrp P81 | /1001 | P-MN-PS Mechanical Notifctn 930313335 [ &£ | ¥
Mn.wk.ctr PSIMC-T | / 1001 | P-MN-LD GCS Mechanical - Costs 0.00 | THB
PMActType 'SDW | Shutdown Work List (D2
SystCond. '
| Dates |
Bsc start 08.10.2023 | ™ |
Basic fin. 28.10.2023 Revision SDM23 PS ANSD 2023
. Reference object
Func. Loc. M10-PS1-PL1-PEL TRAIN-1 PELLETIZER SYSTEM aa |
Equipment M-S-146 | DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT

_ First operation ; - 7 B
Operation CLEANING [ [ |CcKey Calculate work -
WKCtr/PInt P8IMC-T / 1001 Ctrl key PMO1 | Acty Type 'MEM [CJPRT
Work durtn 8 H Number 1 Oprtn dur. 8 H | [Jcomp.
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Scheduling overview list form: Maintenance Scheduling Overview List

Cj @ ]j‘ D‘. é ? ? I]:I D t4 Maintenance item Maintenance plans [SD

EL Notification
930219686
930235932
930252126
930263703
930280101

Scheduled start date Planned date

03.06.2017
01.01.2018
09.09.2019
01.09.2020
01.09.2021
01.06.2022
08.10.2023
03.06.2024
03.06.2025
03.06.2026
03.06.2027
03.06.2028
03.06.2029
03.06.2030
03.06.2031
03.06.2032
03.06.2033
03.06.2034
03.06.2035
03.06.2036
03.06.2037
03.06.2038
03.06.2039
03.06.2040
03.06.2041

03.06.2017
03.06.2018
03.06.2019
03.06.2020
03.06.2021
03.06.2022
03.06.2023
03.06.2024
03.06.2025
03.06.2026
03.06.2027
03.06.2028
03.06.2029
03.06.2030
03.06.2031
03.06.2032
03.06.2033
03.06.2034
03.06.2035
03.06.2036
03.06.2037
03.06.2038
03.06.2039
03.06.2040
03.06.2041

i Equipment
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146
M-S-146

Order

800026499
800030655
800042969
800058560
800060244
800073456
800099142
800099143

Description of technical object
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT
DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT

Maintenance item description

1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP
1Y-INSIDE CLEANING AND WATER SPRAY INSP

o

Maintenance Pli =

MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
MPEL-C00025
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@GC Daily Maintenance Report

PTT Global Chemical Public Co., Ltd. Plant: PTTGC 17
By: P-MN-PS March 05, 2024
MN: 930316296

MO: 800099143 : Order type : SD

Equipment: M-S-146 DIE FUME SCRUBBER UNIT

Fact Finding: 1Y-INSIDE CLEANING & WATER SPRAY INSP

Root cause : Preventive maintenance (SD TYPE))

Action : Drain out the used water

Remove the mist catcher then cleaning

the foreign material are plugged in nozzle
clean Spray tube

Reinstall the mist catcher & Spray tube

Picture :




Spare parts :

8548.72006.9

PTFE JOINT SEALANT TAPE,W12.5x5.0Tx7.5L

1

Ea.

Result :

Completed




@GC Maintenance Report

PTT Global Chemical Public Co., Ltd. Plant: PTTGC 17
By: P-MN-PS Date 21 July 2022

MN: 930294083

MO: 800086419 : Order type : SD

Equipment: M-2F-846 DIE FUME SEPARATOR

Fact Finding: 2Y-SEPARATOR ELEMENT CLEANING

Root cause : Shut down

Action : Clean element by EB

Picture :

Spare parts :

Result : Completed






